TM
40 to 5400 SCFM (68 to 9175 NM3/H)
Delivering clean, dry compressed air to industry
Heatless
Desiccant
Air Dryers
HHX & HHE Series
hankisonair.com

n ISO Quality Class solids - 2
TM
010 | HHX & HHE Series Heatless Desiccant Air Dryers
Specifications
Model
Inlet Flow @ 100 PSI
(6.7 BAR)
Dimensions Inlet/Outlet
Connections1
Weight
Height Width Depth
SCFM NM3/H IN MM IN MM IN MM IN LBS
HHX/HHE-40 40 68 46 1,168 32 813 32 813 1” NPT 365
HHX/HHE-60 60 102 61 1 ,549 32 813 32 813 1” NPT 445
HHX/HHE-90 90 153 78 1 ,981 32 813 32 813 1” NPT 575
HHX/HHE-115 115 195 54 1,372 44 1,1 18 38 965 1” NPT 685
HHX/HHE-165 165 280 54 1,372 44 1,1 18 38 965 1” NPT 685
HHX/HHE-260 260 442 72 1 ,829 49 1,245 38 965 2” NPT 1,010
HHX/HHE-370 370 629 63 1,600 55 1,397 38 965 2” NPT 1,215
HHX/HHE-450 450 765 71 1 ,803 55 1 ,397 38 965 2” NPT 1,350
HHX/HHE-590 590 1,002 101 2,565 50 1,270 53 1 ,346 2” NPT 1,473
HHX/HHE-750 750 1,274 109 2,769 51 1 ,295 48 1,219 3” ANSI FLG. 2,134
HHX/HHE-930 930 1.580 113 2,870 56 1,422 56 1,422 3” ANSI FLG. 2,414
HHX/HHE-1130 1 ,130 1 ,920 113 2,870 59 1,499 56 1,422 3” ANSI FLG. 2,875
HHX/HHE-1350 1,350 2,294 118 2,997 60 1,524 56 1,422 3” ANSI FLG. 3,722
HHX/HHE-1550 1,550 2,634 113 2,870 66 1,676 56 1,422 3” ANSI FLG. 4,167
HHX/HHE-2100 2,100 3,568 116 2,946 73 1 ,854 56 1,422 4” ANSI FLG. 4,417
HHX/HHE-3000 3,000 5,097 122 3,099 78 1,981 65 1 ,651 4” ANSI FLG. 9,010
HHX/HHE-4100 2 4,100 6,966 124 3,150 93 2,362 88 2,235 6” ANSI FLG. 9,900
HHX/HHE-5400 2 5,400 9,175 126 3,200 102 2,591 92 2,337 6” ANSI FLG. 12,000
Maximum Working Pressure: 150 psi (10.5 bar) standard; 250 psi (17.6 bar) optional. Units with higher Maximum Working
Pressures are available.
Minimum Operating Pressure: 150 psi (10.5 bar) service - 60 psi (4.1 bar); 250 psi (17.6 bar) service - 120 psi (8.4 bar)
Maximum Inlet Air Temperature: 140°F (60°C)